| • | |
|-----|---|
| | |
| - 2 | |
| | _ |
| | _ |
| | |
| - 4 | _ |
| | _ |
| | |
| - 2 | _ |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | _ |
| | |
| - 1 | |
| | |
| | |
| • | _ |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | _ |
| | _ |
| | _ |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| 3 | |
| 3 | |
| | |
| | = |
| | = |
| | = |
| | = |
| | _ |
| | - |
| | _ |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

| RI | SOS Filing | Number: 202430683 | 640 Da | te: 6/13/2024 2:1 | 9:00 | PM | |
|---------------------------|---|--|--|--|--------------------------------|---|--------------------|
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| LICC FINAN | CING STATE | MENT AMENDMENT | | | | | |
| FOLLOW INSTRU | | MENT AMENDMENT | | | | | |
| | | | | 1 | | | |
| | | SUBMITTER (optional) ns Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 8 | 18-662-4141 | | | | |
| 1 | CT AT SUBMITTER (Ti@wolterskluwer.c | • | | | | | |
| | VLEDGMENT TO (Na | | pillar | | | | |
| Lien Soluti | ons | 99293 | 060 — | | | | |
| P.O. Box 2 | | 33233 | 900 | | | | |
| Glendale, | CA 91209-9071 | RIRI | | | | | |
| 1. | | | 1 | | | | |
| I | ecretary of State, R | | | TUE ABOVE CO | | OD EII ING AFFIGE HAS | ONLY |
| | NG STATEMENT FILE | D PARTY CONTACT INFORMAT | | | | OR FILING OFFICE USE ENDMENT is to be filed (for | |
| | 5/31/2024 SS | | 11 | (or recorded) in the REA | L ESTATE | RECORDS | • |
| 2 TERMINATION | N. Effectiveness of the I | inancing Statement identified above is | terminated with re | | | m UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor | |
| Statement | | The state of the s | terringioo mini | support to the secondy interess(s | , 0. 0000. | or only womonaring and rem | |
| _ | | name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b. <u>ar</u> s 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate affected co | | gnee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A | kssignor in | item 9 | |
| _ | | Financing Statement identified above vided by applicable law | with respect to the | secunty interest(s) of Secured | l Party aut | honzing this Continuation Sta | stement is |
| 5. PARTY INFOR | RMATION CHANGE: | | | | • | | |
| Check <u>one</u> of these | two boxes: | | of these three boxes | | | | |
| This Change affects | Debtor or Sec | ured Party of recordtem 6a | GE name and/or add or 65, <u>and</u> #em 7a | or 75 <u>and</u> item 7c | ne Comple <u>and</u> item / | | |
| 6. CURRENT RECOR | RD INFORMATION Co | mplete for Party Information Change - p | provide only <u>one</u> n | ame (6a or 6b) | | | _ |
| 6a ORGANIZATKI | DN'S NAME | | | | | | |
| OR CL III STURMEN | | | | | | | |
| 66 INDIVIDUAL'S | SURNAME | | FIRST PERSONAL | NAME | ADDITIO | NAL NAME(S) INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| 7 CHANCED OR AD | DED INCODMATION | Complete for Assignment or Party Information Cha | | | 4 | | <u> </u> |
| 7# ORGANIZATIO | | Compacts for Assignment or Party Information Cha | ude - bowneous dis | name (/a or /o) (use exact for name | , 30 POL SITE. | moday, or opporessive any part of the | (Market All Arrel) |
| | | | | | | | |
| OR 75 INDIVIDUAL'S | SURNAME | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S | FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S | ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINI | TIAL(S) | | | | | SUFFIX |
| | | | Lan | | Ta=:== | Incorn constitution | 100000 |
| 7c MAILING ADDRESS | • | | CITY | | STATE | POSTAL CODE | COUNTRY |
| | | | <u> </u> | 1 * * | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | <u> </u> |
| 8. COLLATERAL | LICHANGE <u>C</u> hecklo | · - | | | | | SSIGN* collatera |
| Indicate collate | | | | * The assignee's power to amend the reco | | | real in Section 8 |
| | | Hydraulic Excavator S/N; KXH1/ litions and accessions thereto, (| | | | | ateral is |
| within the scope of | of Article 9 of the U | niform Commercial Code (if this | | | | | |
| 12A:9-102 and 12 | 2A:9-109). | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | - | | | | <u> </u> |
| · | | ECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME | | · — | name of As | signor, if this is an Assignmei | rt) |
| 9a ORGANIZATIO | ment authorized by a DE DNS NAME | bit Ork, check here and provide h | ame of authorizing | DADIOL | | | |
| | Financial Service | es Corporation | | | | | |
| OR 96 INDIVIDUAL'S | SURNAME | | FIRST PERSONAL | NAME | ADDITIO | NAL NAME'SYINITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| | | | | | | | |
| 10. OPTIONAL FILER | R REFERENCE DATA: | Debtor Name: WE LEASE IT, | INC. | | • | | - |
| 99293960 | | 001-70144031 | | | | 001-70144031 | |

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

| FOL | LOW INSTRUCTIONS | | | | | |
|-----|---|--------------------------|------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------|
| | NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 430630770 5/31/2024 SS RI | mendment form | |] | | |
| _ | NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as item 9 | on Americant for | - | 4 | | |
| 12. | 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME | on American ear for | | 1 | | |
| | Caterpillar Financial Services Corporation | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| OR | 126 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | 1 | | |
| | FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | - | 4 | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S) | , | SUFFIX | 1 | | |
| | (050700 | | | | PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U | |
| | Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Deb one: Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, | | | | | m 13): Provide only |
| | 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | |
| OR | WE LEASE IT, INC. 135 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERS | ONAL NAME | | ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| | | | V. • 4, 12 | | | |
| | | ITEM 8 (Collater: | al) OR | OTHER INFOR | MATION (Please Describe) | |
| | tor Name and Address: LEASE IT, INC P.O. BOX 7 , PEACE DALE, RI 02883-00 | 007 | | | | |
| Sec | ured Party Name and Address: | | | | | |
| Cat | erpillar Financial Services Corporation - 2120 West End Ave | enue , Nashville | , TN 37203 | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT. | | 117 Dagge | ation of coal potato | | |
| 15 | | filed as a fixture filir | _ I | ption of real estate | | |
| | Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in iter if Debtor does not have a record interest): | | 1 | | | |
| | r Deolor does not have a record interesty | | | | | |
| | | | - | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | MISCELLANEOUS 99293960-RP0 10104 - Calerollar Financia (| Caterp#ar Financial Se | | File with Secretary of S | State, RI | |